russell

R-947M-0

Men’s Short Sleeve Easy Care Fitted Shirt

modern appearance is required.

= Smart, semi cutaway collar with single
button

* Rounded hem

*  Spare buttons

MATERIAL: WEIGHT:
97% Cotton; 3% Elastane Poplin 140g/m?
m=' LAUNDRY CARE: ORIGIN:
@ Suitable for 40°C wash and tumble dry Bangladesh
S M L
Your body measurement
cm 92/97 97/102 102/107
To fit chest
Ins 36/38 38/40 40/42
Collar (to fit) cm 37/38 39/40 41/42
UK Dual Collar Sizes Ins 14.5/15 15.5 16/16.5
Garment dimensions
Chest Size: cm 103 110 18
Back Length: cm 77 78 79

DECORATOR NOTES
Shirt style without chest pocket, offering unrestricted access to area for decoration.

COLOURS
WHITE BLACK CHOCOLATE PORT
30 36 cQ PT

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-0812 TPX
PAPER:7 C
C:90 M:100 Y:100 K:15

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-1726 TPX
PAPER: 7428 C

€110 M:95 Y:43K:73

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

XL

107/112
42/44
43/44
17/17.5

124
80

©

2XL

n2/m7

44/46

45/46
18

131

PACKING:

Fitted cut and contemporary design make this style the right choice wherever a

Pack 1; Carton 12

3XL

17/122
46/48

47/48

18.5/19

4XL

122/127
48/50

49/50
19.5

145
84

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




= R-947M-0
russell Kurzirmeliges korperbetontes Hemd

Korperbetonter Schnitt und zeitgemasses Design - die perfekte Wahl, wenn ein
moderner Auftritt gefragt ist.

= Schicker halb ausgestellter 1-Knopf-Kragen
*  Abgerundeter Saum

*  Ersatzknopfe

MATERIAL: 0 GEWICHT: @ VERPACKUNG:
97% Baumwolle; 3% Elastan-Popeline 140g/m? Pack 1; Karton 12
WASCHANLEITUNG:
e ) B B HERKUNFT:
@' Geeignet fiir 40° Wische und
. Bangladesch
Waschetrockner
S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
Ihre Kérper Mafte
cm 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/12 n2/n7 N7/122 122/127
Brustumfang
Ins 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46 46/48 48/50
. cm 37/38 39/40 41/42 43/44 45/46 47/48 49/50
Kragenweite
Ins 14.5/15 15.5 16/16.5 17/17.5 18 18.5/19 19.5
Kleidergrofien
Brustumfang: cm 103 10 18 124 131 138 145
Rickenlange: cm 77 78 79 80 82 84 84
HINWEISE ZUR VEREDLUNG

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley

Die Riickenabn&her sind extra tief platziert, so |&sst sich diese Bluse im oberen Bereich optimal veredeln.

WHITE BLACK CHOCOLATE PORT
30 36 cQ PT
PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 19-0812 TPX FABRIC: 191726 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C PAPER: 7 C PAPER: 7428 C
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 €100 M:50 Y:50 K100 €:90 M:100 Y:100 K15 C:10 M:95 Y:43K:73




russell

R-947M-0
Chemise Ajustée Manches Courtes Facile d’Entretien

COMPOSITION:
Popeline 97% Coton; 3% Elasthanne

ENTRETIEN:

séche-linge

Votre taille

Tour de poitrine

Tour de cou double

mesure de col

cm
Ins

cm

Mensurations des produits

Tour de poitrine: cm

Longueur de dos: cm

Lavage en machine a 40°C et séchage au

92/97

36/38

37/38
14.5/15

103
77

NOTES POUR LA PERSONNALISATION

Chemise sans poche de poitrine pour davantage de possibilités de décoration au niveau du buste

COULEURS

WHITE
30

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

CHOCOLATE

cQ

PANTON

ONE®
FABRIC: 19-0812 TPX
PAPER:7 C
C:90 M:100 Y:100 K:15

= Elégant empiécement de col italien mi-
ouvert avec bouton unique

* Basarrondi

*  Boutons de rechange

DENSITE:
140g/m?
ORIGINE:
Bangladesh
M L
97/102 102/107
38/40 40/42
39/40 41/42
15.5 16/16.5
110 18
78 79

PORT
PT

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-1726 TPX
PAPER: 7428 C

€110 M:95 Y:43K:73

XL

107/112
42/44
43/44
17175

124
80

©

2XL

n2/17
44/46

45/46
18

131

La coupe ajustée et la ligne contemporaine de cette chemise en font le choix idéal pour
garder une allure moderne en toutes circonstances.

CONDITIONNEMENT:
Paquet 1; Cartons 12

3XL

17/122
46/48

47/48

18.5/19

4XL

122/127
48/50

49/50
19.5

145
84

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




russell

R-947M-0
Camisa de Hombre Slim Fit Manga Corta de Facil Cuidado

MATERIAL:
Popelin 97% algoddn; 3% elastan

CUIDADOS:

maquina

Medida de su cuerpo

Contorno del pecho

Cuello (medida) UK Cuello
disponible en dos tamarios

cm
Ins

cm

Ins

Dimensiones de la prenda

Contorno de pecho: cm

Longitud trasera: cm

INDICACIONES DE DECORACION
Disefio sin bolsillo en el pecho, lo que permite mejores posibilidades de decoracidn en la parte frontal.

COLORES

WHITE
30

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

Esta camisa entallada de disefio contemporaneo es la opcidn ideal para ofrecer una
imagen moderna.

=  Elegante cuello semiabierto con botdén

* Dobladillo con forma redonda

*  Botones de repuesto

Lavado a maquina a 40°C y secado a

92/97

36/38

37/38
14.5/15

103
77

CHOCOLATE

cQ

PANTON

ONE®
FABRIC: 19-0812 TPX
PAPER:7 C
C:90 M:100 Y:100 K:15

o
<

97/102

38/40

39/40
15.5

110
78

PORT
PT

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19:1726 TPX
PAPER: 7428 C
C:10 M:95 Y:43K:73

PESO:
140g/m?

ORIGEN:
Bangladesh

102/107
40/42
41/42
16/16.5

18
79

XL

107/112
42/44
43/44
17/175

124
80

©

2XL

n2/17

44/46

45/46
18

131

3XL

17/122
46/48

47/48

18.5/19

EMPAQUETADO:
Paquete 1; Caja 12

4XL

122/127
48/50
49/50

19.5

145
84

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




russell

R-947M-0

Camicia Attillata Manica Corta, Facile da trattare

singolo

MATERIALE:
97% cotone; 3% elastam

LAVAGGIO:
Lavabile a 40°C e resistente all'asciugatrice

S
La misura del Vostro corpo
cm 92/97
Torace da vestire
Ins 36/38
Misura dei collo in due cm 37/38
taglie Ins 14.5/15
Misure del capo
Misura del torace in: cm 103
Misura delle spalle in: cm 77

NOTE PER | DECORATORI

= Orlo stondato

= Bottoni di scorta

o
<

97/102
38/40

39/40
15.5

110
78

= Elegante colletto semiaperto con bottone

*  Polsino angolato con 2 bottoni e bottone
aggiuntivo al listino

PESO:
140g/m?
ORIGINE:
Bangladesh
L XL
102/107 107/112
40/42 42/44
41/42 43/44
16/16.5 17/17.5
18 124
79 80

Elegante camicia senza taschino, per maggiori possibilita di personalizzazione sull'area del torace

COLORI
WHITE BLACK CHOCOLATE
30 36 cQ

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-0812 TPX
PAPER:7 C
C:90 M:100 Y:100 K:15

PORT
PT

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19:1726 TPX
PAPER: 7428 C
C:10 M:95 Y:43K:73

©

2XL

n2/17
44/46

45/46
18

131

IMBALLO:

La linea attillata e moderna fanno di questa camicia la scelta giusta per un look
all'ultimo grido.

Pacco 1; Cartone 12

3XL

17/122
46/48
47/48
18.5/19

4XL

122/127
48/50

49/50
19.5

145
84

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




russell

R-947M-0

Meska koszula z krotkim rekawem, dopasowana, fatwa w pielegnacji

Twoje wymiary

m=' PRANIE:
Pra¢ w 40°C, suszy¢ w suszarce

MATERIAL:
97% bawetny/3% elastan

Klatka piersiowa do i
dopasowania e
Kotnierzyk (dodopasowania) cm
podwdjny rozmiar
kotnierzyka UK Ins

Wymiary ubrania

Rozmiar klatki piersiowej: cm

Dtugosc plecow: cm

UWAGI DEKORATORA
Stylowa koszula bez kieszeni na wysokosci klatki piersiowej zapewnia nieograniczony dostep do mozliwosci

dekoracyjnych.

KOLORY

WHITE
30

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

4
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

Dopasowany krdj i nowoczesne wzornictwo to wtasciwy wybdr, aby wygladaé
nowoczesnie tam, gdzie jest to wymagane

CHOCOLATE

PANTON
FABRIC: 1
PAPER: 7
C:90 M:100 Y:100 K:15

Elegancki pét-kotnierz z 1 guzikiem

Zaokraglone obszycie

Zapasowe guziki

92/97

36/38

37/38
14.5/15

103
77

cQ

E®
9-0812 TPX
©

o
<

97/102
38/40

39/40
15.5

110
78

PORT
PT

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19:1726 TPX
PAPER: 7428 C
C:10 M:95 Y:43K:73

GRAMATURA:
140g/m?

POCHODZENIE:
Bangladesz

102/107
40/42
41/42
16/16.5

18
79

XL

107/112
42/44
43/44
17/175

124
80

©

2XL

n2/17
44/46

45/46
18

131
82

PAKOWANIE:
Opakowanie 1; Karton 12

3XL

17/122
46/48
47/48
18.5/19

4XL

122/127
48/50

49/50
19.5

145
84

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




L Size Guide

russell
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All of our measurements are based on actual “To Fit” body sizes and not the size of the actual garment itself e.g. a polo shirt
with a chest to fit size of 92-97cms / 36-38" will fit someone with similar chest measurements; trousers with a waist to fit
of 50 Europe / 34" will fit someone with similar waist measurements etc.

To help you select the most appropriate size of garment(s) please refer to our measuring tips below.

Chest
Men: measure around the fullest part of the chest, 2.5cms below the underarm area ()
Women: measure around the fullest part of the bust @

Children: measure under the arms around the fullest part of the chest

Collar
Men: measure around the base of the neck @

Waist

All: measure around the natural waist, ensuring the measuring tape is kept taut ®

Leg Length

All: measure from the top of the inside leg at the crotch down to where trousers are normally worn with shoes (¥

Height

Children: standing still, with feet together and flat on the floor, measure from the top of the head to the ground ()

08-5941
www.russelleurope.com

1

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

Shirley




russell

Size Guide

All Products (excl. Shirts, Trousers, Shorts & Sweatpants)

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Shirts

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Collar to fit (CM)
Dual Collar Sizes (INS)

Individual Collar Sizes (INS)

Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

XXS
82-87
32-34

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

S
37-38
14.5/15
145 15
92-97

36-38

Trousers & Shorts

UK (INS)
EUROPE

Leg Length (CM)

Leg Length (INS)

Blazers

Girls'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Boys'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

28
44

Short
76
30

68 71

27 28

71
28

73
29

All Children’s Products (excl. Sweatpants)

Age (Years)
Height (CM)
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

www.russelleurope.com

XS S

1-2 3-4

90 104
51-56 56-63
20-22 22-25

3XL
107-112
42-44

20
48
52
46

3XL
117-122
46-48

3XL
112120
44-47

20
48
52
46

122127

42
58

30
46

4XL
49-50

19.5

19.5

48-50

96
38

101
40

axL
1n2-17
44-46

22
50
54
48

4XL
122127
48-50

4XL
120-130
47-51

22
50
54
48

44
60

32
48

101
40

106
42

Sweatpants (Children)

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42

8 10 12 14 6 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

XS S M L XL 2XL
87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107 107-112 12-117
34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-104 104-112
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-41 41-44

8 10 12 14 16 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

M L XL 2XL 3XL
39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
15.5 16/16.5 17/17.5 18 18.5/19
15.5 16 16.5 7 175 18 18.5 19
97-102 102-107 107-112 nz2-17 Nn7-122
38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48
30 32 34 36 38 40
46 48 50 52 54 56
Regular Long Sweatpants
81 86 UK (INS)
32 34 Europe
73 76 79 81 84 86 89 91
29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
76 79 81 84 86 89 91 94
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
5-6 7-8 9-10 1-12 13-14 15-16 Age (Years)
ne 128 140 152 164 176 Height (CM)
63-71 71-76 76-81 81-86 86-91 91-96 Waist to fit (CM)
25-28 28-30 30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 Waist to fit (INS)

S
3-4
104

53

M
5-6
16
55
22

5XL
17-122
46-48

24
52
56
50

5XL
127132
50-52

5XL
130-137
51-54

24
52
56
50

5XL
51-52
20
20
127132
50-52

46
62

34
50

106 12

42 44

12 m7

44 46

7-8
128
58

9-10
140
61

23 24

6XL
122127
48-50

26
54
58
52

6XL
132137
52-54

6XL
137-144
54-57

26
54
58
52

6XL
53-54
21
21
132-137
52-54

48
64

XL
36
52

17
46

122
48

2XL

n-12
152
66
26




